Products constantly update.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information on this product, please contact:
PC&S, Inc. at +1 (800) 523-9194 or +1 (973) 448-9400
Current Sensors
CYHCS-C2S
Split Core Hall Effect DC Current Sensor
This Hall Effect current sensor can be used for measurement of DC and AC current, pulsed

 Uninterruptible power supplies (UPS)
 Electric welding machines
 Numerical controlled machine tools
 Electrolyzing and electroplating equipments
 Electric powered locomotive
 Microcomputer monitoring
 Electric power network monitoring
Electrical Data/Input
Primary Nominal
RMS Current Ir (A)
Primary Current Measuring
Range Ip(A) at Vcc=5V
Aperture Diameter
(mm)
Part number
30  40.5 21 CYHCS-C2S-30A-C
50  67.5 21 CYHCS-C2S-50A-C
100  135 21 CYHCS-C2S-100A-C
200  270 21 CYHCS-C2S-200A-C
300  405 21 CYHCS-C2S-300A-C
400  540 21 CYHCS-C2S-400A-C
500  675 21 CYHCS-C2S-500A-C
600  810 21 CYHCS-C2S-600A-C
(Connector: Molex connector C=M; Phoenix Connector: C=P)
Supply Voltage          Vcc= +5V  5%
Current Consumption        Ic < 25mA
RMS Voltage for 2.5kV AC isolation test, 50/60Hz, 1min,   Vis <10mA